Key Runners Summary for Friday, 24 January 2025 at 1:53 am.

Horse

Able Willie
Apache Song
Applications
Atmosphere
Aztec Ruler

Bad Wolf
Bermondsey
Black On Beauty
Bombay Style
Catch These Hands
Chorlton Lane
Coastwatch
Convener

Derry Grove
Dune Forty Five
Elliotto
Extremely Lucky
Fission

Fox Gem
France's Boy
Give SomeLip
Gold Fever
Golden Boom
Grinzinger Allee
Hardware Lane
Hateech
Hateech
Highland Blaze
Hokkaido
Hoolahoops

I'm Kenny
It'sourtime

Jetty

Kayseri

Kinetic Jewel
Klabel

Le Zebra

Lease
Lubrication
Magnetic Edge
Man Crush
Midnight Mass
Miss Vasari

Date

25 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
27 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
27 Jan
24 Jan
26 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
26 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan
25 Jan

Race

Randwick #9

Moonee Valley #7
Gold Coast #5
Sunshine Coast #9
Sandown-L akeside #8
Ascot #6

Sandown-L akeside #3
Gold Coast #6
Geraldton #5

Ascot #6

Sandown-L akeside #8
Sandown-Lakeside #8
Warwick Farm #7
Gold Coast #6

Gold Coast #5
Murray Bridge Gh #8
Morphettville #8
Sandown-L akeside #10
Strathalbyn #7
Morphettville #2
Morphettville #6
Doomben #2

Gold Coast #6
Strathalbyn #7

Gold Coast #6
Murray Bridge Gh #9
Strathalbyn #3
Moonee Valley #3
Warwick #5

Ascot #3

Strathalbyn #38
Moonee Valley #7
Sunshine Coast #8
Strathalbyn #8
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #3
Sandown-L akeside #7
Newcastle #8
Sunshine Coast #9
Strathalbyn #7

Ascot #8

Strathalbyn #7

Ascot #3

Score/
Starts
211
1
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

9.4
59
10.9
13.2
10.0
6.4
7.2
14.1
8.1
15.0

55
117

73
12.9

6.2

6.0

103
81
79
76

9.8

16.8
9.6

17.2
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Horse

Monseagle
Odinson
Outspoken Lad
Party For Two
Pericles
Philosopher
Picargo

Plague Stone
Power Of The Brave
Prairie Flower
Punchin

Queen Air

Real Sensation
Red Sun Sensation
Regal Lion

Rule Of Law
Sandpaper
Serangoon

She's A Rogue
Shootoose
Sinawann

South Of Houston
Southport Tycoon
Sowar

Steparty

Super Bright
Taramansour
Texan Windstorm
The Bopper

The Nephew

The Nephew

The Spruiker
Tiger Shark

Title Fighter
Torranzino
Triple Jay
Valsassina

Wild Imagination
Wolflands

Y asuke

Yiska

Zingalong

Date

25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
27 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan
24 Jan
26 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
27 Jan
25 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan
25 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan

Race

Morphettville #5
Sandown-L akeside #9
Ascot #3

Sunshine Coast #3
Ellerslie #2
Sandown-L akeside #5
Morphettville #8
Fannie Bay #1
Newcastle #7
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #7
Gold Coast #5
Sandown-L akeside #2
Ascot #7

Warwick Farm #7
Riccarton Park #10
Randwick #8
ShaTin#5

Gold Coast #7
Strathalbyn #8
Sunshine Coast #3
Riccarton Park #8
Moonee Valley #7
Ascot #7

Moonee Valley #7
Randwick #7
Warwick Farm #7
Morphettville #6
Gold Coast #6
Great Western #7
Hanging Rock #7
Ascot #7

Gold Coast #6
Moonee Valley #7
Sandown-L akeside #8
Ascot #8

Ascot #4
Strathalbyn #7
Moonee Valley #6
Morphettville #9
Randwick #9
Sunshine Coast #6

Score/
Starts
211
6/2
4/3
4/2
29/8
6/3
18/9
17/6
211
93
211
14/2
2/1
16/6
713

Barrier

Months
Idle
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6.7
9.2
7.2
10.9
131

52

9.8
7.8

10.6
8.9

8.9
137
7.6

6.0
125
10.2

7.8

6.3

9.0

10.2
8.6

12.5

6.7
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